12 Mayis 2017 Cuma

10. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 RISVANOGLU(10)

2 CANFATIHIM?)

3 GUNEYDOGULU(4)
4 REISOGLU(9)

5 KAYAUC(7)

6 ARISAN(1)

7 KAYAANTIKA®)

8 EZHERAN(3)

9  DOGANNURKIZI(11)
10 HULUTI(5)

11 KARAAHVET(6)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yde
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3ydd
3yae

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)45.000 &
1)11250 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - ONCUKAN

DRUD (PL) - ALMIVRUHYE 22

DEMRSOY - SALARAS

BILGN- EBRAR
SINKART - NAZLIKIZ

OZGUNHAN- VERA

GUMISTEKIN - BUKET REVOHAN
KAFKAS SAH - SABIRTAS!
(ZHABER - DOGANNLR
ZENGINOGLU - SUVRKIZ

BOLKAR- YARALI CEYLAN

SARTLI 1/DHOW
2.)18.000 ¢
2.)4.500 ¢
Siklet Jokey
52 T.KOYUNCU
57 MKAYA
57 MUNLU
57 OYILDIRIM
52 D.KAYA
57 MUS.CELIK
52 MC.DEMR
54 O.YILDIZ
55 H.CiZIK
57 MBAYDAN
57 MGIGEK

Sahip
SER. ZABUN

SID. KAYA
CEL.DEMR
SEL. GIFTCI

ETH. KAYA

H. HAZ. KAYAHAN
ETH. KAYA

H. HAZ. KAYAHAN
ZAH. YILDIZ

H. SEM KOCER

BUL. DEMR

57 kg,

3.9.000 ¢
3)2.250 ¢

Antrendrii
T.TASAR

B.GUL
HAKASLAN
H.HARMANBASI
ZBEKTAS
SERD.AYDOGDI
ZBEKTAS
SERD.AYDOGDI
O.GUNELI
B.SENGEL

B.TANRIKULU

Derece
1.06.52

1.06.81

1.07.25

1.07.94

1.08.71

1.09.86

1.10.76

1.10.92

1.12.22

1.12.31

1.24.78

istanbul Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

1000 Gim
4)4500 ¢
4)1125+¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

8,00 11 2Boy

6,15 8 3Boy

7,10 9 45Boy

165 2

14,30 4

4,00 5

14,30 7

4,00 6

9,60 1

3,05 10

4,50 3

GANYAN(10) 8,00 +, 7L PLASE(2,3/1,6/4,9/4,7/2,5/4,7/2,10) :124,90 £, 2. 6'L1 GANYAN(6/4/7/2/4/10) :7.738,10 b, 5'Li GANYAN(4/7/2/4/10) :699,92 +, 4 LU GANYAN(7/2/4/10) :154,04 4, 2.
3'LU GANYAN(2/4/10) 42,58 b, IKILi(2/10) 48,05 4, SIRALI IKiLi(10/2) :165,80 +, UCLU BAHIS(10/2/4) 210,16 t, PLASE(10) :1,80 t, PLASE(2) :1,65 t, PLASE IKiLi(2/10) 35,30 t, PLASE

IKiLi(2/4) 21,30 £, PLASE IKiLi(4/10) 32,80 b, 7. CIFTE(4/10) :18,30 t, 7'Li GANYAN(2,3/6/4/7/2/4/10) :45.767,02 ©



